Team Schedule

Girls Freshman Volleyball
07/24/2018 to 11/30/2018

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
601 W Stadium Blvd
Ann Arbor, Ml 48103-5898

Eve Claar

School Phone: 734-994-2151
Home Phone:

Fax: 734-994-2172
claar@aaps.k12.mi.us

Volleyball

Girls Freshman

Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Tuesday
: Demery Gijsbers

08/20/18
08/25/18
08/30/18
09/06/18
09/08/18
09/13/18
09/15/18
09/18/18
09/20/18
09/25/18
10/02/18
10/09/18
10/13/18
10/16/18
10/23/18

South Lyon East HS

AA Huron Invite

Lincoln High School
Pinckney High School
Tecumseh Invite

Jackson HS

Carlton Airport Tournament
Adrian Quad

Skyline HS

Saline HS

Monroe High School
Bedford Public Schools
Lincoln Invite

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Dexter High School

Place
Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Time
5:30PM

TBA

5:30PM
5:30PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:30PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Superintendent

Jeanice Swift

07/25/2018

Principal

Tracey Lowder

*=League Event

Asst. Principal

Eve Claar

Eve Claar

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director
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