Team Schedule Girls Freshman Volleyball 07/24/2018 to 11/30/2018 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 601 W Stadium Blvd Ann Arbor, MI 48103-5898 **Eve Claar**

School Phone: 734-994-2151

Home Phone: Fax: 734-994-2172 claar@aaps.k12.mi.us

Volleyball	
Girls Fre	shman

	Monday	08/20/18	South Lyon East HS	Place Away	Time 5:30PM
	Saturday	08/25/18	AA Huron Invite	Away	TBA
	Thursday	08/30/18	Lincoln High School	Home	5:30PM
	Thursday	09/06/18	Pinckney High School	Away	5:30PM
	Saturday	09/08/18	Tecumseh Invite	Away	9:00 AM
	Thursday	09/13/18	Jackson HS	Away	5:30 PM
	Saturday	09/15/18	Carlton Airport Tournament	Away	8:30 AM
	Tuesday	09/18/18	Adrian Quad	Away	5:00 PM
	Thursday	09/20/18	Skyline HS	Home	5:30PM
	Tuesday	09/25/18	Saline HS	Away	5:30 PM
	Tuesday	10/02/18	Monroe High School	Home	5:30 PM
	Tuesday	10/09/18	Bedford Public Schools	Home	5:30 PM
	Saturday	10/13/18	Lincoln Invite	Away	9:00 AM
	Tuesday	10/16/18	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Tuesday	10/23/18	Dexter High School	Home	5:30 PM
: Deme	ery Gijsbers				

Superintendent	Principal	Asst. Principal	Athletic Director
Jeanice Swift	Tracey Lowder	Eve Claar	Eve Claar

07/25/2018 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1